*= Ingen

Purchase Order

Bagco Ltd

Bullhouse Mill

Lee Lane
Penistone
Sheffield
S36 9NN

Item Code

G0601100/01

Carriage

iId

group

Order Number 0000777683

Order Date 04/03/2025

Supplier Reference BAGO001

Delivery Required By

Project Number AB/1239670

Please could Project Number be included on all delivery paperwork

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price
Dover A5 Eco Recycled Notebook black 100 Each 1.8100
Carriage 1 17.0000

Printed 'RWK Goodman' in white to standing
artwork, as per visual attached

Please send direct to:

FAO: Louise Hart,

RWK GOODMAN, Midland Bridge House,
Midland Bridge Rd, Bath BA2 3FP

Your Contact for this Order is: Polly.Brooks

TOTAL NET £

TOTAL VAT £

TOTAL GROSS £

Net

181.00

17.00

198.00

39.60

237.60



