

## **Purchase Order**

Bagco Ltd **Bullhouse Mill** Lee Lane Penistone Sheffield S36 9NN

0000777683 **Order Number** 

**Order Date** 04/03/2025

**Supplier Reference** BAG001

**Delivery Required By** 

**Project Number** AB/1239670

## Please could Project Number be included on all delivery paperwork

Item Code	Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Net
G0601100/01	Dover A5 Eco Recycled Notebook black	100 Each	1.8100	181.00
Carriage	Carriage	1	17.0000	17.00
	Printed 'RWK Goodman' in white to standing artwork, as per visual attached			

Please send direct to:

FAO: Louise Hart, RWK GOODMAN, Midland Bridge House, Midland Bridge Rd, Bath BA2 3FP

Your Contact for this Order is: Polly.Brooks

TOTAL NET	£	198.00
TOTAL VAT	£	39.60
TOTAL GROSS	£	237.60